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   DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY 

 VIthSem Theory Time Table 

1
st
 April 2021  to 31

st
 August 2021), All Thursday & 2

nd
, 3

rd
 Saturday 

Venue:- Lecture Hall No -1 (Ground Floor) 

Date Day Time Topic 

 

Teacher 

April   2020 

01.04.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Gross Anatomy of Eye Dr Kashayp 

08.04.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Cornea Keratitis - Viral, Fungal 

and Protozoal 

Dr. Faraaz 

10.04.2021 Saturday 12.30 pm – 1.30pm 

(Tutorial) 

History taking and Examination 2nd year Resident  

15.04.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Optics of Eye & Retinoscopy Dr. Varshav 

17.04.2021 Saturday 8.30am – 9.30am  Conjunctiva 

a)Parts of conjunctiva 

b)Infective conjunctivitis 

Dr. Kashyap 

17.04.2021 Saturday 9.30am -12.30am  Integrated Teaching   

 

Dr. Kashyap 

22.04.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Refractive errors- Myopia, 

Hypermetropia 

Dr. Gayatri 

29.04.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Refractive errors Astigmatism 

and Aphakia 

Dr. Gayatri 

May 2021 

06.05.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Conjunctiva – Continue with 

allergic conjunctivitis & 

Conjunctival degenerations 

Xerosis 

Dr. Varshav 

08.05.2021 Saturday 12.30 pm – 1.30pm 

 (  Tutorial ) 

Identification of lenses and 

Instruments 

2nd Year Resident 

13.05.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Holiday   

15.05.2021 Saturday 8.30am-9.30am Cornea-Anatomy, Infective 

Keratitis-Bacterial 

Dr. Faraaz 

15.05.2021 Saturday 9.30 am to 12.30 Integrated teachingVertical 

PSM 

Dr. Faraaz 

20.05.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Lens- Anatomy, Introduction to 

Cataract 

 

Dr. Varshav 

27.05.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Cornea – Non ulcerative keratitis  Dr. Faraaz 

June 2021 

03.06.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Cataract continued with surgical Dr. Varshav 



 

 

 Dr N. Abidi  

Professor & HOD  Dept. 

of Ophthalmology 

treatment 

10.06.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Cataract surgical treatment  Dr. Varshav 

12.06.2021 Saturday 12.30 pm – 1.30pm 

(Tutorial) 

Workup of cataract patients 2nd Year Resident 

17.06.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Lids Anatomy and common lid 

disorders 

Dr. Abidi 

19.06.2021 Saturday 8.30am-9.30am Glaucoma- Anatomy of the Angle 

& Physiology of Intraocular 

Pressure Maintaince 

Dr. Reshma 

19.06.2021 Saturday 9.30am to 12.30pm Integrated Teaching  Vertical 

Ophthal 

Dr. Reshma 

24.06.2021 Thursday 9.30am to 12.30pm Types of glaucoma & details of 

POAG  

Dr. Reshma 

July   2021 

1.07.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Lacrimal system – Anatomy, 

Lacrimal pump acute schimer’s 

test 

Dr. Abidi 

8.07.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Chronic dacryocystitis & 

Management 

Dr. Dr. Abidi 

10.07.2021 Saturday 12.30 pm – 1.30pm   

(Tutorial) 

Ocular trauma brief introduction  2nd Year Resident 

15.07.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Uvea- Iridocyclitis Sign & 

Symptoms 

Dr. Gayatri 

17.07.2021 Saturday 8.30am-9.30am Primary Angle closure glaucoma 

and its management 

Dr. Reshma 

17.07.2021 Saturday 9.30am to 12.30 pm Integrated Teaching  Vertical 

ENT 

 

22.07.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Orbit- Anatomy &Proptosis Dr. Gayatri 

29.07.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Explain how to take IOP, 

Syringing & VA  

Dr. Kashyap 

August 2021 

05.08.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Chemical Injuries Dr. Abidi 

12.08.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Revision of any topic with prior 

discussion with students 

 

14.08.2021 Saturday 12.30 pm – 1.30pm 

   ( Tutorial) 

Revision of any topic with prior 

discussion with students 

2nd Year Resident 

19.08.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Revision   

21.08.2021 Saturday 8.30am-9.30am Revision   

21.08.2021 Saturday 9.30am -12.30am  Integrated teaching  Horizontal 

Ophthal 

Dr. Faraaz 

26.08.2021 Thursday 1.30pm – 2.30pm Revision   
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